| City of Duluth  |   | luth   | 411 West First Street<br>Duluth, Minnesota 55802   |
|---|---|--|--|
| Legislation Details   |   |  |  |
| PL 23-172   | Name:   |  |  |
| Planning Commission   | Status:   | Passed   |  |
| 11/6/2023   | In control:   | Planning Commission.   |  |
| 11/14/2023  | Final action:   | 11/14/2023   |  |
| Variance to Side Yard Setback to Rebuild Covered Porch at 219 N 15th Avenue E by Christina M.<br>Anderson |   |  |  |
|   |   |  |  |
|   |   |  |  |
|   |   |  |  |
| Attachments: 1. PL 23-172 Staff Report with attachments   |   |  |  |
| Ver. Action By  | Action  |  | Result   |
|   | Planning Commission<br>11/6/2023<br>11/14/2023<br>Variance to Side Yard Setb<br>Anderson<br>1. PL 23-172 Staff Report v | PL 23-172 Name:   Planning Commission Status:   11/6/2023 In control:   11/14/2023 Final action:   Variance to Side Yard Setback to Rebuild Cove Anderson Name:   1. PL 23-172 Staff Report with attachments | Legislation Details   PL 23-172 Name:   Planning Commission Status: Passed   11/6/2023 In control: Planning Commission.   11/14/2023 Final action: 11/14/2023   Variance to Side Yard Setback to Rebuild Covered Porch at 219 N 15th Ave Anderson 1. PL 23-172 Staff Report with attachments |